
County of Marin 
Community Development Agency 

Building and Safety Division 
 

Building Permit Applications Received for Processing 
Week Ending: Friday, August 31st, 2018 

 
Address Owner Work Value 
318 Via Recodo Mill Valley               Bryant Judi A /Tr/                        (22-0/1,13) Legalize Bsmt Bdrm
 $48,000 
105 Upper Toyon Dr Kentfield             Hobson Living Trust Etal                  (23) Kitch And Bath Rmdl Expre
 $70,000 
221 Richardson Dr Mill Valley            Iniguez Maria G                           (21, 22, 12,  53) Struc Rmdl, 
 $170,000 
42 Park Ave Dillon Beach                 Rocine Brett                              (58,54,50) Repl Wndws; Repl Pl
 $10,000 
471 Panoramic Hwy Mill Valley            Jones Meagan M /Tr/                       (23, 58, 53) Remod, Windows, R
 $800,000 
304 Morning Sun Ave Mill Valley          Murdoch Michael & Hong                    (23, 59, 50)  Ktch, & Bth Rmdl
 $22,000 
91 Montford Ave Mill Valley              Cliff Daniel S /Tr/ &                     (60) 7.37kw Roof Mount P V - E
 $29,505 
50 Makin Grade Kentfield                 Sellman Joel /Tr/ & Etal                  (11) Ret Wall @ Driveway      
 $1,000 
50 Makin Grade Kentfield                 Sellman Joel /Tr/ & Etal                  (21,22,12,13,52) Addns; Rmdl; 
 $1,800,000 
111 Hill Dr Kentfield                    Diefenbach Gregory C &                    (21,22,13,52) Addn; Rmdl; Stor
 $210,000 
705 Fawn Dr San Anselmo                  Mueller Michael E & Morgan J Joint Revoc  (10) Install Pool             
 $40,000 
830 Butterfield Rd San Anselmo           Oswald William &                          (10) Pool                     
 $103,000 
9 Ethel Ln Mill Valley                   Travers Benjamin H 2010 Trust             (56,92) Siding Repl; Repl Rail
 $18,000 
21 Central Dr Mill Valley                Sheldon Eric &                            (29-1/4,12) Demo & Rebld S F D
 $400,000 
138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11)Driveway Retaining Wall Ri
 $10,000 
138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11) Driveway Wall Left (A/S12
 $10,000 
138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11) Ret Wall - Associated Wit
 $10,000 
138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11) Ret Wall -Behind House An
 $10,000 
305 Summit Ave San Rafael                Nathe Margaret J Revoc Trust              (23,58) Rmdl 2 Baths; Repl Mai
 $55,000 
145 Mesa Rd Point Reyes Station          Teichman Judith L Survivor Trust          (50,52) Pmbg & Elect For J A D
 $3,000 
445 Wellesley Ave Mill Valley            Palmer Keith Tr &                         (23) Rmdl Bath - Express      
 $50,000 
359 Durant Way Mill Valley               Okada Hideho &                            (60)  4.29 Kw Photovoltaic On 
 $10,000 
207 Roundtree Way San Rafael             Miller Patricia A                         (23) Rmdl Bathroom Express    
 $11,500 
2 Farm Rd San Rafael                     Morris Alyssa H /Tr/ & Etal               (54,52) Pool Repair And Rmdl  
 $20,655 
3 Silver Pine Ter San Rafael             Bellings-Kee Debra M /Tr/ Etal            (23, 52,58) Kitch And 2 Bath R
 $160,000 



   
 Total Value $4,071,660  


	Community Development Agency
	Building Permit Applications Received for Processing
	Week Ending: Friday, August 31st, 2018
	Address Owner Work Value
	318 Via Recodo Mill Valley               Bryant Judi A /Tr/                        (22-0/1,13) Legalize Bsmt Bdrm $48,000
	105 Upper Toyon Dr Kentfield             Hobson Living Trust Etal                  (23) Kitch And Bath Rmdl Expre $70,000
	221 Richardson Dr Mill Valley            Iniguez Maria G                           (21, 22, 12,  53) Struc Rmdl,  $170,000
	42 Park Ave Dillon Beach                 Rocine Brett                              (58,54,50) Repl Wndws; Repl Pl $10,000
	471 Panoramic Hwy Mill Valley            Jones Meagan M /Tr/                       (23, 58, 53) Remod, Windows, R $800,000
	304 Morning Sun Ave Mill Valley          Murdoch Michael & Hong                    (23, 59, 50)  Ktch, & Bth Rmdl $22,000
	91 Montford Ave Mill Valley              Cliff Daniel S /Tr/ &                     (60) 7.37kw Roof Mount P V - E $29,505
	50 Makin Grade Kentfield                 Sellman Joel /Tr/ & Etal                  (11) Ret Wall @ Driveway       $1,000
	50 Makin Grade Kentfield                 Sellman Joel /Tr/ & Etal                  (21,22,12,13,52) Addns; Rmdl;  $1,800,000
	111 Hill Dr Kentfield                    Diefenbach Gregory C &                    (21,22,13,52) Addn; Rmdl; Stor $210,000
	705 Fawn Dr San Anselmo                  Mueller Michael E & Morgan J Joint Revoc  (10) Install Pool              $40,000
	830 Butterfield Rd San Anselmo           Oswald William &                          (10) Pool                      $103,000
	9 Ethel Ln Mill Valley                   Travers Benjamin H 2010 Trust             (56,92) Siding Repl; Repl Rail $18,000
	21 Central Dr Mill Valley                Sheldon Eric &                            (29-1/4,12) Demo & Rebld S F D $400,000
	138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11)Driveway Retaining Wall Ri $10,000
	138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11) Driveway Wall Left (A/S12 $10,000
	138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11) Ret Wall - Associated Wit $10,000
	138 Cypress Ave Kentfield                138 Cypress Ave Llc                       (11) Ret Wall -Behind House An $10,000
	305 Summit Ave San Rafael                Nathe Margaret J Revoc Trust              (23,58) Rmdl 2 Baths; Repl Mai $55,000
	145 Mesa Rd Point Reyes Station          Teichman Judith L Survivor Trust          (50,52) Pmbg & Elect For J A D $3,000
	445 Wellesley Ave Mill Valley            Palmer Keith Tr &                         (23) Rmdl Bath - Express       $50,000
	359 Durant Way Mill Valley               Okada Hideho &                            (60)  4.29 Kw Photovoltaic On  $10,000
	207 Roundtree Way San Rafael             Miller Patricia A                         (23) Rmdl Bathroom Express     $11,500
	2 Farm Rd San Rafael                     Morris Alyssa H /Tr/ & Etal               (54,52) Pool Repair And Rmdl   $20,655
	3 Silver Pine Ter San Rafael             Bellings-Kee Debra M /Tr/ Etal            (23, 52,58) Kitch And 2 Bath R $160,000


